M o Multi-Agency
Partnership BC
Working Together for Refugee Claimants

MAP HOUSING WORKING GROUP MEETING AGENDA
Thursday May 28, 2020 - 1:00 pm —2:00 pm

Online meeting via Zoom

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:25 PM

1:40 PM

1:45PM

1:50PM

1:55PM

2:00 PM

Co-Chair: Derek Chu

Welcome and Introductions
- Approve April 2020 HWG Meeting Minutes
- Outline of Agenda

Agency Updates:
- How is your organization doing?
- Any successes or challenges during this challenging season?

Update on HWG's Co-Chairs Call with MJEDC
- Discussion: how organizations want to move forward on any RFP

MJEDC Referral Project Update

HWG Co-Chair Nomination Process

Discussion on HWG's purpose going forward

Any new business

ADJOURN, next meeting




