

## MAP HOUSING WORKING GROUP MEETING AGENDA

## Thursday May 28, 2020 - 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm

## Online meeting via Zoom

	Co-Chair: Derek Chu
1:00 PM	Welcome and Introductions - Approve April 2020 HWG Meeting Minutes - Outline of Agenda
1:15PM	Agency Updates: - How is your organization doing? - Any successes or challenges during this challenging season?
1:25 PM	Update on HWG's Co-Chairs Call with MJEDC - Discussion: how organizations want to move forward on any RFP
1:40 PM	MJEDC Referral Project Update
1:45PM	HWG Co-Chair Nomination Process
1:50PM	Discussion on HWG's purpose going forward
1:55PM	Any new business
2:00 PM	ADJOURN, next meeting